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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

Total Fund Composite
Total Fund w/o Alternative Assets
Investment Grade Fixed Income Composite
Brandywine Global Investment Management
Garcia Hamilton & Associates
MetLife Investment Management
Longfellow
RhumbLine Core Bond Index
Opportunistic Fixed Income Composite
T - Apollo Franklin Partnership, L.P.
T - KKR-PBPR Capital Partners LP
MetLife Investment Management - EMD
Strategic Income Management

Lord Abbett High Yield

-
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Asset Class

Global Fixed Income

Int. Govt. Fixed Income
Core Plus Fixed Income
Core Plus Fixed Income

Core Fixed Income

Opportunistic Fixed Income
Opportunistic Fixed Income
EM Fixed Income

High Yield Fixed Income

High Yield Fixed Income

Ending MV ($)
9,443,457,098

7,382,144,335
1,738,154,913
309,115,417
348,848,364
325,233,995
491,697,135
263,260,002
309,450,770
1,042,966
5,101,731
91,915,474
110,077,177

101,313,423

Net Cash
Flow ($)

-221,187,451
-200,199,574
454,989,236
89,996,280
39,998,984
149,998,019
149,997,685
24,998,269
-1,512,668
-1,501,485
-10,381

-526

-276

Portfolio Allocation

% of
Portfolio

100.0
78.2
18.4

3.3
3.7
3.4
5.2
2.8
3.3
0.0
0.1
1.0
1.2

1.1

July 31, 2025

Policy (%)
100.0
74.0

21.0
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

U.S. Equity Composite
RhumbLine Russell 1000 Index
O'Shaughnessy Asset Management
RhumbLine MidCap Index
RhumblLine Russell 2000 Index
Emerald Advisors
Fiera Capital
Earnest
Ariel

Non-U.S. Equity Developed Composite
Causeway Capital Management
T - Capital Group
Northern Trust MSCI EAFE+Canada
Northern Trust International Small Cap
Mackenzie Investments
MFS Low Volatility Global Equity

Fidelity Global Low Volatility

-
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Asset Class

Large-Cap Core
Large-Cap Value
Mid-Cap Core
Small-Cap Core
Small-Cap Growth
Smid-Cap Growth
Small-Cap Core

Smid-Cap Value

Non-U.S. Large-Cap Core
Non-U.S. Large-Cap Core
Non-U.S. Large-Cap Core
Non-U.S. Small-Cap Core
Non-U.S. Small-Cap Core
Global Low-Volatility

Global Low-Volatility

Ending MV ($)
2,759,753,937

2,080,785,709
64,063,124
146,582,349
82,510,988
132,540,046
54,163,357
84,157,933
114,950,431
2,087,641,864
146,398,360
352,443
1,303,870,854
177,115,492
92,708,428
199,622,819

167,226,218

Net Cash
Flow ($)

-3,708
-1,586
-117
-50

926
-722
-350
-565
-1,244
-31,603

-11,230

-7,896
-8,491

-921
-1,574

-1,490

Portfolio Allocation

% of
Portfolio

29.2
22.0
0.7
1.6
0.9
1.4
0.6
0.9
1.2
22.1
1.6
0.0
13.8
1.9
1.0
2.1

1.8

July 31, 2025

Policy (%)
24.0
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

Non-U.S. Equity Emerging Composite
RhumblLine Emerging Markets Index
Cash Composite
Cash
Directed Commissions
Special Situations
Absolute Return
Elizabeth Park Capital Management

Real Assets Composite

Real Assets - Public Real Estate Composite

RhumbLine FTSE NAREIT

Real Assets - Open-End Real Estate Composite

UBS Trumbull Fund
Clarion Lion Properties Fund

Real Assets - Infrastructure Composite
RhumblLine Infrastructure Index

Rreef Global Infrastructure

- |
WV MarquetteAssociates

Asset Class

Emerging Markets

Cash & Equivalents

Cash & Equivalents

Cash & Equivalents

Long/Short Hedge Fund

Real Assets

Core Real Estate

Core Real Estate

Publicly-Traded Infrastructure

Global Infrastructure

Ending MV ($)

236,072,108
236,072,108
251,070,743
241,772,703
643,673
8,654,368
36,605,849
36,605,849
991,424,154
89,183,978
89,183,978
356,926,352
197,468,685
159,457,667
502,203,420
289,196,738

213,006,682

Net Cash
Flow ($)

-15,543
-15,543
-653,625,289
-653,625,870
-239

820

-453,542
-453,542
-1,951,768
-93

-93
-1,876,341
-1,564,037
-312,304
-4,871

-4,871

Portfolio Allocation

% of
Portfolio

2.5
2.5
2.7
2.6
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.4
10.5
0.9
0.9
3.8
2.1
1.7
5.3
3.1

2.3

July 31, 2025

Policy (%)

2.0

4.0

2.0

0.0

14.0

1.0

7.0
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

Asset Class
Real Assets - Private Real Estate Composite
Private Assets Composite
Private Assets - Private Equity U.S. Private Equity FoF
Private Assets - Private Debt Mezz. Private Equity

-
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Ending MV ($)
43,110,403

1,033,282,760
843,600,464

189,682,296

Net Cash
Flow ($)

-70,463
-18,582,567
-14,771,082

-3,811,485

Portfolio Allocation

July 31, 2025
% of .
Portfolio Policy (%)
0.5 1.0
10.9 12.0
8.9 -
2.0 -
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

1Mo 3Mo YID FYTD 1Yr 2Yrs 3Yrs 4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs Sl Inception
(%) (%) () (%) (B (B (R (B (B (%) (%) (%) Date

Total Fund Composite 0.3 5.8 7.7 0.3 98 96 83 52 9.1 7.7 74 7.6 Aug?88
Total Fund Policy Benchmark 0.3 5.7 7.7 0.3 9.6 9.1 7.8 4.8 8.9 8.0 7.8 8.4

Total Fund w/o Alternative Assets 0.5 7.5 9.0 0.5 107 115 107 5.1 9.1 7.4 72 7.0 Feb14

Investment Grade Fixed Income Composite -0.6 0.6 49 -0.6 3.8 41 20 -09 -05 1.7 1.8 52 Aug88
Fixed Income Custom Benchmark -0.6 0.3 42 -0.6 34 3.9 1.4 1.9 1.7 1.2 1.3 5.2

Brandywine Global Investment Management -2.3 0.1 9.6 -23 4.2 1.0 0.8 3.2 -1.8 -0.2 1.0 3.9 Feb 09
FTSE World Government Bond Index -1.8 -0.6 53 -1.8 3.6 2.7 0.5 41  -35 -0.6 0.3 0.9

Garcia Hamilton & Associates -0.3 0.3 4.1 -0.3 3.8 4.5 2.5 0.8 0.4 2.2 2.1 4.3 Sep 00
BImbg. Intermed. U.S. Government/Credit -0.1 0.6 4.0 -0 4.6 5.2 3.0 0.5 0.5 2.4 20 37

MetLife Investment Management -0.2 0.8 3.8 -0.2 3.7 4.5 1.9 -1.1 -0.7 2.0 2.7 2.6 Nov 14
Blmbg. U.S. Aggregate Index -0.3 0.5 3.7 -03 34 42 1.6 1.2 141 1.7 1.7 1.7

Longfellow -0.1 0.8 3.7 -01 35 49 23 -0.7 -0.2 24 22 22 Oct 14
BImbg. U.S. Aggregate Index -0.3 0.5 3.7 -03 34 42 1.6 1.2 14 1.7 1.7 1.8

RhumbLine Core Bond Index -0.3 0.5 3.6 -03 3.1 4.1 1.6 1.1 -1 1.7 1.6 3.0 Jun 07
Blmbg. U.S. Aggregate Index -0.3 0.5 3.7 -03 34 42 1.6 1.2 141 1.7 1.7 341
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

1Mo 3Mo YID FYTD 1Yr 2Yrs 3Yrs 4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs Sl Inception
%) (%) () (%) (B (B (R (R (B (%) (%) (%) Date

Opportunistic Fixed Income Composite 0.7 4.1 5.2 0.7 6.7 8.2 7.6 3.0 4.4 2.2 25 2.8 Jan 13
Opportunistic FI Custom Benchmark 0.8 3.8 5.0 0.8 8.3 9.3 8.4 4.1 5.0 4.8 49 48

T - Apollo Franklin Partnership, L.P. 0.0 2.2 0.2 0.0 -265 -04 79 135 154 5.7 2.7 1.6 Jun 13
50% Bloomberg HY / 50% CSFB Lev Loans 0.6 3.6 4.4 0.6 8.1 9.4 8.6 5.2 6.2 5.4 54 5.1

T - KKR-PBPR Capital Partners LP -0.1 -0.2 52 -01 -141 -19.6 -85 -131 -83 -158 -10.0 -6.1 Jul 12
Actuarial Rate 0.6 1.8 4.2 0.6 7.3 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.5 75 7.6

MetLife Investment Management - EMD 0.7 4.8 7.2 0.7 8.8 8.1 9.1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.4 4.1 Mar 15
JPM EMBI Global Index (USD) 1.2 4.4 6.7 1.2 8.8 8.7 7.5 0.7 1.3 2.9 35 34

Strategic Income Management 0.9 BY6 4.5 0.9 7.7 10.3 8.3 5.3 7.8 6.3 - 7.2 Apr 16
ICE BofA U.S. High Yield Index 0.4 4.0 5.0 0.4 8.6 9.8 7.9 3.7 5.1 5.1 54 6.2

Lord Abbett High Yield 0.4 4.3 4.3 0.4 7.7 9.6 7.5 3.5 4.6 - - 52 Feb 19
ICE BofA U.S. High Yield Index 0.4 4.0 5.0 0.4 8.6 9.8 7.9 3.7 5.1 5.1 54 53

.. . Page 7
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

1Mo 3Mo YID FYTD 1Yr 2Yrs 3Yrs 4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs Sl Inception
%) (%) () (%) (B (B (R (R (B (%) (%) (%) Date

U.S. Equity Composite 22 14.6 7.4 22 136 165 1438 85 142 123 119 103 Aug?88
U.S. Equity Custom Benchmark 2.1 13.7 6.6 2.1 125 159 145 8.2 14.1 121 121 10.8

RhumbLine Russell 1000 Index 22 143 8.5 22 163 189 167 103 154 138 134 103 MayO07
Russell 1000 Index 22 143 8.5 22 165 19.0 169 105 155 139 134 104

O'Shaughnessy Asset Management 0.9 105 8.0 0.9 153 183 16.1 11.2 184 112 11.3 13.1 Jul 12
Russell 1000 Value Index 0.6 7.7 6.6 0.6 8.8 11.8 106 75 132 9.1 9.2 11.0

RhumbLine MidCap Index 1.8  11.6 6.8 1.8 121 129 114 56 121 9.8 - 107 Jan 17
Russell Midcap Index 1.9 117 6.8 1.9 121 129 115 57 122 9.9 10.0 1038

RhumblLine Russell 2000 Index 1.7 13.0 0.0 1.7 -0.6 6.6 7.0 1.2 9.8 5.5 - 73 Jan 17
Russell 2000 Index 1.7 13.0 -0.1 1.7 -0.6 6.6 7.0 1.2 9.8 5.5 7.4 7.3

Emerald Advisors 3.9 261 102 3.9 140 143 14.6 4.2 9.4 8.7 89 99 Jan 05
Russell 2000 Growth Index 1.7  14.6 1.2 1.7 3.2 7.9 9.1 -0.1 7.1 5.7 7.3 8.1

Fiera Capital 1.9 9.8 -0.5 1.9 1.8 5.5 7.8 2.3 9.6 9.6 9.2 128 Jan 10
Russell 2500 Growth Index 23 143 1.6 2.3 5.0 8.4 8.9 0.1 6.9 7.6 8.7 11.6

Earnest 0.3 128 -56 0.3 -10.6 0.6 3.1 - - - - 1.0 Jan 22
Russell 2000 Index 1.7  13.0 -01 1.7 -0.6 6.6 7.0 1.2 9.8 5.5 74 1.0

Ariel 47 197 5.8 4.7 7.2 108 10.5 4.2 141 8.0 - 102 Feb 16
Russell 2500 Value Index 1.7 124 2.8 1.7 4.0 8.7 8.0 5.0 13.7 6.8 8.1 9.9

.. . Page 8

WY MarquetteAssociates J



Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

1Mo 3Mo YID FYID 1Yr 2Yrs
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

Non-U.S. Equity Developed Composite -1.0 58 165 -1.0 133 125
Non-U.S. Equity Developed Custom Benchmark -1.2 57 169 -1.2 134 122
Causeway Capital Management 1.0 9.2 21.8 1.0 17.6 14.2
MSCI EAFE (Net) -1.4 54 178 -1.4 128 120
MSCI EAFE Value Index (Net) 0.3 6.1 232 0.3 19.0 164
Northern Trust MSCI| EAFE+Canada -1.3 60 180 -13 144 13.1
MSCI EAFE + Canada (Net) -1.2 59 17.6 -1.2 137 124
Northern Trust International Small Cap -0.1 10.1 20.8 -0.1 15.9 125
MSCI EAFE Small Cap (Net) -0.1 101 208 -0.1 158 124
Mackenzie Investments -1.5 63 175 -15 8.9 9.2
MSCI EAFE Small Cap (Net) -0.1 10.1 20.8 -0.1 158 124
MFS Low Volatility Global Equity -0.7 3.1 9.5 -0.7 9.9 134
MSCI AC World Minimum Volatility Index (Net) -1.7 0.5 75 1.7 9.6 10.6
Fidelity Global Low Volatility -1.7 0.1 6.8 -1.7 6.9 9.7
MSCI World Minimum Volatility Index (Net) -2.1 -0.8 8.1 -2.1 9.2 10.7
MV MarquetteAssociates

3Yrs
(%)
13.0
12.6

19.3
13.6
17.7

13.9
13.4

11.1
10.9

10.7
10.9

8.5

8.5

Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs S|l Inception
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) Date
5.2 10.2 6.6 6.0 59 Feb 89

5.0 10.0 6.3 6.3 -

10.2 15.0 8.0 6.9 8.7 Dec 11
5.8 103 6.6 6.1 7.4
10.1 143 6.9 5.9 7.1

6.4 10.9 7.5 68 49 Apr 07
6.1 10.7 6.9 6.4 4.0

2.4 8.8 5.1 - 46 Apr 18
2.1 8.5 4.9 6.4 45

0.7 7.7 4.2 - 4.1 Dec 17
2.1 8.5 4.9 6.4 4.7

- - - - 13.2 Dec 22
4.9 7.2 6.7 7.2 9.2

= - - - 9.2 Nov 22
4.8 7.2 6.9 75 11.2
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite

1Mo 3Mo YID FYID 1Yr 2Yrs
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

Non-U.S. Equity Emerging Composite 1.7 13.0 18.6 1.7 204 128
MSCI Emerging Markets (Net) 1.9 127 17.5 1.9 17.2 11.6
RhumbLine Emerging Markets Index 1.7 13.0 18.6 1.7 204 128
MSCI Emerging Markets (Net) 1.9 127 175 1.9 17.2 11.6
Absolute Return 0.2 9.1 1.1 0.2 7.1 140
HFRI Fund of Funds Composite Index 1.0 4.0 3.8 1.0 7.5 7.8
Elizabeth Park Capital Management 0.2 9.1 1.1 0.2 7.1 140
HFRX Event Driven Index 0.7 2.5 3.6 0.7 4.6 5.0
Real Assets Composite -0.8 04 64 -0.8 9.2 4.2
Real Assets Benchmark -0.3 0.3 3.6 -03 57 -03
Real Assets - Public Real Estate Composite -1.1 -0.1 0.7 -11 0.7 5.7
FTSE NAREIT All Equity REITs -1.1 0.0 0.7 -1 0.8 58
RhumbLine FTSE NAREIT -1.1 -0.1 0.7 -1 0.7 5.7
FTSE NAREIT All Equity REITs -1.1 0.0 0.7 -11 0.8 5.8
Real Assets - Open-End Real Estate Composite 0.0 1.6 2.7 0.0 3.8 -29
NFI-ODCE 0.0 0.5 1.7 0.0 27 3.6
UBS Trumbull Fund 0.0 1.7 3.0 0.0 3.7 26
NFI-ODCE 0.0 0.5 1.7 0.0 27 -3.6
Clarion Lion Properties Fund 0.0 1.5 2.2 0.0 41 -34
NFI-ODCE 0.0 0.5 1.7 0.0 27 3.6
WV MarquetteAssociates

3Yrs
(%)
12.0
10.5

12.0
10.5

5.6
6.5

5.6
24

-1.0
-3.4

0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2

-7.3
-6.3

-7.1
-6.3

-7.6
-6.3

Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs S|l Inception

(%) (%) (%) (% (%)  Date
26 62 48 62 7.6 Feb09
19 54 44 58 79

2.6 6.2 4.8 6.2 3.9 Feb 13
1.9 5.4 4.4 5.8 3.7

3.6 133 2.2 3.1 3.2 Oct 05
3.8 5.9 4.7 39 34

32 132 2.3 5.8 5.5 May 14
-0.3 1.3 1.6 1.6 0.9

30 45 3.9 3.6 50 Jan 13
1.6 3.7 3.8 - -

-0.4 5.6 5.3 59 638 Feb 13
-0.4 5.6 5.3 6.0 6.7

-0.4 5.6 5.2 5.9 6.0 May 13
-0.4 5.6 5.3 6.0 6.0

0.1 0.8 0.7 - 1.6 Feb 17
0.9 2.5 2.7 4.3 3.5

-0.2 0.1 -0.2 - 08 Feb 17
0.9 2.5 2.7 4.3 3.5

0.7 2.5 3.1 - 3.6 Feb 18
0.9 2.5 2.7 4.3 3.0
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Employees Retirement System-Total Fund Composite Annualized Performance (Net of Fees)
As of July 31, 2025

1Mo 3Mo YID FYTD 1Yr 2Yrs 3Yrs 4Yrs 5Yrs 7Yrs 10Yrs Sl Inception
%) (%) () (%) (B (B (R (R (B (%) (%) (%) Date
Real Assets - Infrastructure Composite -1.4 -0.3 107 -14 156 120 6.0 6.4 8.7 7.6 - 7.5 Apr 17

Dow Jones Brookfield Global Infrastructure Index -1.3 -0.1 106  -1.3 149 11.3 5.5 5.8 8.0 6.6 6.2 6.5

RhumblLine Infrastructure Index -1.3 0.1 111 -1.3 157 121 6.2 6.5 8.8 7.3 - 72 Apr 17
Dow Jones Brookfield Global Infrastructure Index -1.3 0.1 106 -1.3 149 113 5.5 5.8 8.0 6.6 6.2 6.5
Rreef Global Infrastructure -1.6 -0.8 102 -1.6 156 12.1 5.8 6.3 8.8 8.5 - 89 Apr 18
Dow Jones Brookfield Global Infrastructure Index -1.3 -0.1 106 -13 149 113 5.5 5.8 8.0 6.6 6.2 7.1
Real Assets - Private Real Estate Composite 0.0 0.0 2.7 0.0 63 -64 -72 -1.9 03 1.6 35 30 Jun 06
Real Assets - Private Real Estate Benchmark 0.0 0.0 2.7 0.0 63 -64 7.2 -1.9 0.3 1.7 3.8 3.2
Private Assets Composite 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 39 29 34 65 139 148 139 97 Apr 87
Private Assets Composite Benchmark 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.9 2.9 3.4 6.5 139 1438 13.9 97
CPI +5% 0.6 1.9 5.3 0.6 7.8 7.9 8.1 9.5 9.7 8.8 8.2 7.9
=’ M A i Page 11
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DISCLOSURES

Marquette Associates, Inc. (“Marquette”) has prepared this document for the exclusive use by the client or third party for which it was prepared. The information
herein was obtained from various sources, including but not limited to third party investment managers, the client's custodian(s) accounting statements,
commercially available databases, and other economic and financial market data sources.

The sources of information used in this document are believed to be reliable. Marquette has not independently verified all of the information in this document
and its accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Marquette accepts no liability for any direct or consequential losses arising from its use. The information provided herein
is as of the date appearing in this material only and is subject to change without prior notice. Thus, all such information is subject to independent verification, and
we urge clients to compare the information set forth in this statement with the statements you receive directly from the custodian in order to ensure accuracy of
all account information. Past performance does not guarantee future results and investing involves risk of loss. No graph, chart, or formula can, in and of itself,
be used to determine which securities or investments to buy or sell.

Account and Composite characteristics data is derived from underlying holdings uploaded to the Investment Metrics Platform (”Platform”); the Platform then
uses data for the noted time period from Standard & Poor’s (equity holdings) and ICE (fixed income holdings) to populate the reporting templates. Some
securities, including cash equivalents, may not be accurately classified during this population process due to missing identifiers or unavailable data. As a result,
characteristics in this report may differ from other data sources. For example, Bloomberg indices may include additional rating information which may differ from
the S&P rating used by the Platform.

Forward-looking statements, including without limitation any statement or prediction about a future event contained in this presentation, are based on a variety
of estimates and assumptions by Marquette, including, but not limited to, estimates of future operating results, the value of assets and market conditions. These
estimates and assumptions, including the risk assessments and projections referenced, are inherently uncertain and are subject to numerous business, industry,
market, regulatory, geo-political, competitive, and financial risks that are outside of Marquette’s control. There can be no assurance that the assumptions made
in connection with any forward-looking statement will prove accurate, and actual results may differ materially.

The inclusion of any forward-looking statement herein should not be regarded as an indication that Marquette considers forward-looking statements to be a
reliable prediction of future events. The views contained herein are those of Marquette and should not be taken as financial advice or a recommendation to buy
or sell any security. Any forecasts, figures, opinions or investment techniques and strategies described are intended for informational purposes only. They are
based on certain assumptions and current market conditions, and although accurate at the time of writing, are subject to change without prior notice. Opinions,
estimates, projections, and comments on financial market trends constitute our judgment and are subject to change without notice. Marquette expressly disclaims
all liability in respect to actions taken based on any or all of the information included or referenced in this document. The information is being provided based
on the understanding that each recipient has sufficient knowledge and experience to evaluate the merits and risks of investing.

Marquette is an independent investment adviser registered under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940, as amended. Registration does not imply a certain level
of skill or training. More information about Marquette including our investment strategies, fees and objectives can be found in our ADV Part 2, which is available
upon request or on our website.
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